

RACE ANALYSIS / レース分析



Men's 4X100 Metres Relay - Final / 男子4×100mリレー 決勝

21 September 2025 21:20 START TIME

24° C 60 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB		TEAM		RESULT
1	100m	2	200m	3	300m
1	USA	UNITED STATES		アメリカ合衆国	37.29 WL
1	10.30	2	8.84	3	9.31
	10.30 (1)		19.14 (1)		28.45 (1)
2	CAN	CANADA		カナダ	37.55 SB
1	10.41	2	8.75	3	9.42
	10.41 (2)		19.16 (2)		28.58 (2)
3	NED	NETHERLANDS		オランダ	37.81 NR
1	10.57	2	8.76	3	9.69
	10.57 (6)		19.33 (3)		29.02 (4)
4	GHA	GHANA		ガーナ	37.93
1	10.55	2	8.96	3	9.48
	10.55 (4)		19.51 (4)		28.99 (3)
5	GER	GERMANY		ドイツ	38.29
1	10.59	2	9.23	3	9.38
	10.59 (8)		19.82 (8)		29.20 (6)
6	JPN	JAPAN		日本	38.35
1	10.55	2	9.14	3	9.71
	10.55 (4)		19.69 (6)		29.40 (8)
7	FRA	FRANCE		フランス	38.58
1	10.48	2	9.07	3	9.64
	10.48 (3)		19.55 (5)		29.19 (5)
AUS	AUSTRALIA		オーストラリア	DNF	
1	10.57	2	9.21	3	9.52
	10.57 (6)		19.78 (7)		29.30 (7)